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No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1894. 1895.

Turner, J. G., Port Albert
Turner, E., Wayby
Tutin, Samuel, Mangawai
Vipond, A., North Albertland
Vipond, A., Kaipara Flats
Vipond, Burnett, Matakana
Vipond, E. A., Matakana
Vipond, E. C, Kaipara Flats
Vipond, James, Matakana
Walsh, Thomas, Tauhoa
Ward, Frank, Port Albert
Ward, W., sen., North Albertland
Webster, A., Toupene, Port Albert
Week, Paul, Puhoi
Week, John, junr., Puhoi
Week, Joseph, Warkworth
Week, M., Puhoi
Wenzlick, Gregor, Puhoi
Wenzlick, J., Puhoi
Wenzlick, Vincent, Puhoi
Western, J., Glenwood, Tauhoa
Wharfe, A. J., Mangawai
Wharfe, John, Mangawai
Wharfe, T\, Linton, North Albertland
Wharfe, W. North Albertland
Whitaker, H. E., Matakana
Whitley, Charles, Pakiri
Williams, J., jun., Matakana
Williams, John, Matakana
Williams, J. S., Bournedean, Kaipara Flats
Wilson, Alfred, Wellsford
Wilson, Enoch, Hoteo North
Wilson, H, Wayby
Wilson, John, Hoteo North
Wilson, W., Warkworth
Wilson, W. J., Warkworth
Winklemann and Harington, Rosalie Bay,

Tryphena
Witheford, Edward, Wharehine
Woodcock, A., Warkworth
Woodcock, A. E. and G., Wayby
Woodcock, Henry, Tauhoa
Worker, N. A., Wellsford
Worker, William, Pine Park, Wellsford
Wortherspoon, James, Matakana
Wright Brothers, Pakiri
Wyatt, J. C, Leigh
Wyatt, Mrs. M. M. Chidham, Kaipara Flats
Wyatt, R. H, Leigh
Wyatt, S., Hoteo North
Yates, Edmund, North Albertland
Yearbury, Edward, Wayby
Yearbury, Robert, Wayby
Yearbury, William, Hoteo North
Yearbury, W. G., Tauhoa
Young, George, Warkworth

71176
48

300
255

37

71 67176 190
48 60

192
'53
182
96
97
36

100

300 300
255 228

37 Nil
182

192 194
'53 H8182 200
96 115
97 110

36 Nil
100 100

'47 '3'
274 293
100 100

132 69
289 260

'47
274
100

165 131
238 252
120 267
54 69

219 179
89 '3°
32 48

275 280
100 Nil

132
289
'65
238
120

54
219

89
32

275
loo
20 23

197 200

44 34
100 87
198 182

20
'97
44

100

198
373
180
73

373 39'
180 282
73 85

'85
140. '32
400 400
150 232
92 67— 124

47' 373
193 100
252 272

80 28

140
400
'5°
92

47'
'93
252

80
114 100

64
372 322'98 9'
'95 "92
113 Nil

114

196 192
192 130
40 48

61,724 57,699

372
98

'95
"3
196
192
40

61,724
WHANGAREI COUNTY.

(In Marsden Subdivision).
Aldred, A., Opuawhanga
Allaway, J., Whangarei
Anderson, J. E. Maungakaramea
Angelo, J., Te Tarata, Ngunguru
Armstrong, M. W., Whangarei
Aubrey, H. R., Whangarei Heads
Babe, Mrs. A. E., Waikiekie
Babe, John, Waikiekie
Babe, T. C, Waikiekie
Barton, W. M., Ruarangi
Beasley, J., Parua Bay j
Bell, J. H, Waikiekie
Bell, Moses, Kaurihohore
Bisset, J. E., Otonga
Blake, J., Pataua, Parua Bay
Blomer, II. F., Otonga East
Body, E. J., Whananaki
Boyd, Samuel, Hawksview, Mangapai
Brott, L. W., Ngunguru
Brown, J., Otonga East
Brown, Robert, Opuawhanga
Bulley, J. W., Mangapai
Bullians, W., Mangapai
Butcher, James, Mangapai ...

97
234

66
97 88

2.34 359
66 71— 25
70 42

500 464
457 300
243 232
7' 59
82 71
22 26

125 130
132 198— 4'
300 170'78 76

70
500
457
243
7'
82
22

'25
132

2 5 5
96 98— 81

300
78
25

_?o
28

'5°

286
265

28 15
150 168— 5928'6 282
265 93:

No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 3

1894. 1895.
April 30,

1895.
1

Cameron, J., Mangapai
Campbell, J. B., Kamo
Campbell, J. G., Waipu
Campbell, N. A., Maungatapere
Campbell, N., sen., Waipu
Campbell, R., Waipu
Carter, Mrs. S. A., Mangapai
Carter, J. IL, Pa, Hikurangi
Carter, J. W., Te Mata, Mangapai
Carter, W., Woodford, Hikurangi
Child, Thomas, Maungakaramea
Chishohn, John, Kaurihohore
Clarke, J. M., Whangarei
Cleary, Henry, Whangarei
Clotworthy, N., Whangarei
Clow, A., Ruatangata
Cole, D. G., Mangapai
Connell, W, J., Whangarei
Cook, H. G., Maungakaramea
Cork, P., Whangarei
Cossill, R., Tangihua
Coulton, John, Otaika, Whangarei
Courtney, John, Maungakaramea
Coward, William, Otaika, Whangarei
Cox, Thomas, Waikiekie
Crawford, John, Glenbush, Maungakaramea
Crawford, W., Maungakaramea
Cunningham, Mrs. E., Mangapai
Dent, Samuel, Whareore
Donaldson, J., Whareora
Douglas, R., Whangarei
DouglaB, W., Ruarangi
Dounard, S. W., Parua Bay
Durham, John,Waipu
Ellingham, E., Customs Street, Auckland ...
Em Nehua, Hikurangi
Evans, J., Ruatangata East
Finlayson, A. J., Waipu
Finlayson, J.,Waipu
Finlayson, R., Pine Grove, Waipu
Finlayson, T., Otonga
Fraser, Mrs. Margaret, Waipu
Gell, Henry, Waipu
Gibson, Thomas, Mareretu
Gilbert, Fred, Ngunguru
Gillingham, E. W., Maungakaramea
Going, J., Clough Prior, Kamo
Gough, Thomas, Parua Bay
Graham, S., Mangapai
Green, G. H., Mangapai
Greenaway, J. H., Hikurangi
Greffln, J. R., Kamo
Griffin, Joseph, Woodville, Whangarei
Guest, J., Parua Bay
Gunson, G., Maungakaramea
Gunson, Mrs. Sarah, Maungakaramea
Gunson, R. B., Maungakaramea
Hall Brothers, Tangihua
Harrison, W., Mangapai
Hart, J., Te Tarata, Ngunguru . .Hart, W. S., Waipu
Hartnell, W., Waikiekie
Hawken, C, Whangarei
Hawken, William, Maungatapere
Hay, W., Otonga
Hayward, C. E., Maungakaramea
Henry, James, Marsden Point
Henry, John, Mangapai
Hew)ett,W. IL, Limestone Island,Whangarei
Hilford, F. C, Waikiekie
Hilford, H., Waikiekie
Hilford, G. R., Waikiekie, Mangapai
Hill,R., Maungakaramea
Hita Arama, Poroti
Hohe Pa, Poroti
Hone Niha, Puma
Hooper, R. IL, Whananaki
Howie, Margaret, Parua Bay
Hunter, Thomas, Mangapai
Hutchinson Bros., Huanui, Whangarei
Jacob, Captain John,Waipu
James, Herbert, Maungakaramea
Kerr, George, Maungakaramea
Kershaw, J. E., Aponga

96
i7 i

18
.76
94

160
44

100

176
9'
6,3
56
72
99
55

'99
95

205
35
45

263
96
60

294
292
98

198366
161
30
29

: 92

600
'5°
242
100

162
97
174
84

100

21

197
"5<

Nil
Nil

97
150
22

100
15

260
169
3°

Nil
92
58
'4

Nil
66
90

Nil
56

243
'57

Nil
'93
39389
180
455
171
3°

Nil
.87
90

800
91

192
102
230
100
83

18598
97
40

171
'39
200
181
816

177
121
,96
184

853
60
48
170

333
198
96

120

274
40

196
65

182

3°
46

272
285
273
86

112
241

Nil

4
95

400
316'77
9'

238
230
'3'
IOC

'99
8,5

3
29
92

35°
200

Nil
97

'3°
162
181

5'
70
65
70
5°

.78
122

"5
60
97
7983
61

191
112
'33

474198
40

200
500
252

60
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